
 
 

 
 

DEPARTMENT OF ATHLETICS 
Springdale High School 

501 Butler Road 
Springdale, PA  15144 

 
 

Girls Tennis 
2021 

 
Day Date Opponent Site Time   
 
Mon. 08-23-21 Southmoreland (Scrimmage) Home 3:45 p.m. 
Thur. 08-26-21 Plum Away 3:30 p.m.  
Mon. 08-30-21 Ambridge Away 3:30 p.m.  
Wed. 09-01-21 Jeannettte  Home 3:45 p.m. 
Tue. 09-07-21 Knoch* Away 3:30 p.m.  
Thur. 09-09-21 Ellis* Home 3:45 p.m. 
Mon. 09-13-21 Highlands* Away 3:30 p.m.  
Wed. 09-15-21 North Catholic (Section Singles) Away 10:30 a.m. 
Mon. 09-20-21 Riverview* Home 3:45 p.m. 
Wed. 09-22-21 Indiana* Away 4:00 p.m.  
Wed. 09-29-21 North Catholic (Section Doubles) Away 10:30 a.m. 
Mon. 10-04-21 North Catholic* Home 3:45 p.m. 
 
*Section 3AA 
 
Sites: 
Ambridge  Brady’s Run Park, 121 Brady’s Run Road, Beaver Falls 15010 
Highlands  California Avenue, Natrona Heights, 15065 
Indiana  High School, 450 North Fifth Street, Indiana 15701 
Knoch  High School, 345 Knoch Road, Saxonburg 16056 
North Catholic High School, 1617 PA-229, Cranberry Township 16068 
Plum  High School, 900 Elicker Road, Pittsburgh 15239 
 
 


